
Totaal Landelijke Gilde Sleidinge Tot 

Bolders 2023 punt 11Juli 8 August 12 Sept 10 14 Nov 12 Dec aa
nw

1 Baeke Lode 26 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 11

2 Blomme Hubert 21 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 10

3 Bruggeman Arseen 32 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 12

4 Coddens Ludo 27 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 12

5 Criel Dimitri 29 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9

6 Criel Lucien 33 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 11

7 D Causemacker Freddy 23 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 10

8 De Grande Jan 26 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 11

9 De Jaeger Fredrik 5 0 2

10 De Letter Marcel 2 0 2

11 De Pauw Eric 22 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 9

12 De Somviele Gunther 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 4

13 De Storme Danny 27 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

14 De Storme Filip 26 1 1 1 0 1 o 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 10

15 De Storme Wim 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3

16 De Weird Tom 25 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 9

17 De Wispelaere Luc 18 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 8

18 Engels Luc 33 1 1 0 0 1 o 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 o 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

19 Fredrick Marc 33 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

20 Gregoir Leander 4 0 2

21 Heyse Leroy 17 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 8

22 Impens Adelin 36 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 12

23 Martens André 25 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 9

24 Neyt Elias 19 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 10

25 Oost Johan 5 0 3

26 De Wispelaere Thomas 7 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4

27 Sleeuwaert Davy 27 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 8

28 V D Walle Jeroen 23 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 10

29 V Kerckvoorde Willy 24 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 11

30 V Rentergem Arnold 27 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 12

31 V speybroeck Marc 35 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 12

32 Van Hecke Johan 30 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 12

33 Vereecke David 7 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4

34 Vereecke Jelle 10 0 6

35 Vereecke Philip 25 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 9

36 Verheeke Dirk 28 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 9

37 Vermeulen Gerd 18 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 6

38 Versichel Peter 28 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 11

39 Wauters Bert 11 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4

40 Wytinck Piet 18 0 6

41 Wytinck Johan 8 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5

42 Reyniers Jorgé 3 0 1

43 De Wever Brecht 12 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 5

44 Vereecke Lander 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3

45 Goethals Stany 4 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2

46 Goethals Rubben 4 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2

47 Baete Sven 2 1 1 0 0 1

48 Van Hecke Mathias 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

49 0 0

50 0 0

Aantal Bolders 3226 22 27 24 33

Okt



Totaal Landelijke Gilde Sleidinge Tot 

Bolders 2023 punt 10   Januari 14   Februari 14Maart 11April 9 Mei 13 Juni

aa
nw

1 Baeke Lode 13 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 6

2 Blomme Hubert 12 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 6

3 Bruggeman Arseen 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6

4 Coddens Ludo 15 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 6

5 Criel Dimitri 18 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 5

6 Criel Lucien 16 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 5

7 D Causemacker Freddy 14 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6

8 De Grande Jan 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 5

9 De Jaeger Fredrik 5 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

10 De Letter Marcel 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

11 De Pauw Eric 15 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 6

12 De Somviele Gunther 6 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

13 De Storme Danny 14 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 6

14 De Storme Filip 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 5

15 De Storme Wim 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

16 De WeIrd Tom 14 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 5

17 De Wispelaere Luc 13 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 6

18 Engels Luc 15 1 1 0 0 1 N 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6

19 Fredrick Marc 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 6

20 Gregoir Leander 4 1 N 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

21 Heyse Leroy 10 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5

22 Impens Adelin 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6

23 Martens André 11 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4

24 Neyt Elias 9 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5

25 Oost Johan 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

26 De Wispelaere Thomas 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

27 Sleeuwaert Davy 14 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 4

28 V D Walle Jeroen 15 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 5

29 V Kerckvoorde Willy 13 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 6

30 V Rentergem Arnold 15 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6

31 V speybroeck Marc 17 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 6

32 Van Hecke Johan 14 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 6

33 Vereecke David 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 2

34 Vereecke Jelle 10 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 6

35 Vereecke Philip 15 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 5

36 Verheeke Dirk 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 4

37 Vermeulen Gerd 11 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4

38 Versichel Peter 14 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 6

39 Wauters Bert 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

40 Wytinck Piet 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 6

41 Wytinck Johan 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

42 Reyniers Jorgé 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

43 De Wever Brecht 1 1 0 0 0 1

44 0 0

45
46
47
48
49
50 0 0

Aantal Bolders 293231 34 34 31


